	达川区2023年第六批享受农机购置与应用补贴的购机者信息表

	申请编码
	购机者
	补贴机具
	补贴资金

	
	所在乡(镇)
	村
	组
	购机者姓名
	机具品目
	生产厂家
	产品名称
	[bookmark: _GoBack]购买机型
	经销商
	购买数量(台)
	单台销售价格(元)
	单台中央补贴
	总补贴额(元)

	5117031323000084
	渡市镇
	水口庙村委会
	4
	赵四清
	微型耕耘机
	重庆市耕霸机械制造有限公司
	微耕机
	1WGQZ4.0-95
	达州市达川区晶泰机械设备经营部
	1
	2100
	660
	660

	5117031323000087
	渡市镇
	白蜡坪村委会
	1
	肖正明
	微型耕耘机
	重庆市耕霸机械制造有限公司
	微耕机
	1WGQZ4.0-95
	达州市达川区晶泰机械设备经营部
	1
	2100
	660
	660

	5117031323000088
	渡市镇
	白蜡坪村委会
	9
	潘光辉
	微型耕耘机
	重庆科川机械有限公司
	微耕机
	1WG4.0-100FQ-ZC
	达州市达川区明强机电经营部
	1
	2100
	660
	660

	5117031323000089
	渡市镇
	白蜡坪村委会
	6
	赵本芳
	微型耕耘机
	重庆市耕霸机械制造有限公司
	微耕机
	1WGQZ4.0-95
	达州市达川区晶泰机械设备经营部
	1
	2100
	660
	660

	5117031323000090
	渡市镇
	南岩村委会
	3
	庞坤众
	微型耕耘机
	重庆市耕霸机械制造有限公司
	微耕机
	1WGQZ4.0-95
	达州市达川区明强机电经营部
	1
	2100
	660
	660

	5117031323000091
	渡市镇
	乐家坝村委会
	4
	杨吉春
	微型耕耘机
	重庆科川机械有限公司
	微耕机
	1WG4.0-100FQ-ZC
	达州市达川区明强机电经营部
	1
	2100
	660
	660

	5117031323000092
	渡市镇
	低基坪村委会
	10
	邹正其
	碾米机
	乐山博世科技有限公司
	碾米机
	6N-40
	达州市通川区晶洋农机经营部
	1
	700
	207
	207

	5117031323000093
	渡市镇
	低基坪村委会
	10
	邹正其
	饲料（草）粉碎机
	乐山博世科技有限公司
	饲料粉碎机
	9FC-21
	达州市通川区晶洋农机经营部
	1
	410
	123
	123

	5117031323000228
	渡市镇
	白蜡坪村委会
	8
	陈家安
	微型耕耘机
	重庆市耕霸机械制造有限公司
	微耕机
	1WGQZ4.0-95
	达州市达川区明强机电经营部
	1
	2100
	673
	673

	5117031323000231
	渡市镇
	乐家坝村委会
	2
	乐方秀
	脱粒机
	新余市晶丰农业机械制造有限公司
	机动脱粒机
	5T-78C
	达州市通川区晶洋农机经营部
	1
	700
	172
	172

	5117031323000234
	渡市镇
	白蜡坪村委会
	5
	冉隆贵
	微型耕耘机
	重庆科川机械有限公司
	微耕机
	1WG4.0-100FQ-ZC
	达州市通川区晶胜机电设备经营部
	1
	2100
	673
	673

	5117031323000237
	渡市镇
	南岩村委会
	4
	潘远全
	脱粒机
	新余市晶丰农业机械制造有限公司
	机动脱粒机
	5T-78C
	达州市通川区晶胜机电设备经营部
	1
	700
	172
	172

	5117031323000239
	渡市镇
	白蜡坪村委会
	9
	刘德成
	脱粒机
	新余市晶丰农业机械制造有限公司
	机动脱粒机
	5T-78C
	达州市达川区明强机电经营部
	1
	600
	172
	172

	5117031323000240
	渡市镇
	南岩村委会
	7
	李可俊
	碾米机
	乐山博世科技有限公司
	碾米机
	6N-40
	达州市通川区晶洋农机经营部
	1
	700
	234
	234

	5117031323000241
	渡市镇
	新安村委会
	3
	冯裕安
	碾米机
	乐山市井研县万东机械制造有限公司
	碾米机
	6N-40
	达州市达州区朝新农业机械设备经营部
	1
	800
	234
	234

	5117031323000242
	渡市镇
	低基坪村委会
	7
	王定权
	微型耕耘机
	重庆市耕霸机械制造有限公司
	微耕机
	1WGQZ4.0-95
	达州市达川区晶泰机械设备经营部
	1
	2100
	673
	673

	5117031323000243
	渡市镇
	白蜡坪村委会
	12
	吴承祝
	微型耕耘机
	重庆腾龙盛世机电有限公司
	微耕机
	1WG4.0-105FQ-Z
	达州市通川区晶胜机电设备经营部
	1
	2100
	673
	673

	5117031323000244
	渡市镇
	西兴村委会
	7
	庞烈生
	微型耕耘机
	重庆腾龙盛世机电有限公司
	微耕机
	1WG4.0-105FQ-Z
	达州市通川区晶胜机电设备经营部
	1
	2100
	673
	673

	合计
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	18
	27710
	8639
	8639



